
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  1  1   Alabama 293  290  288       871  +7 
1  2  2   Arkansas 291  296  297       884  +20 
4  T3  3   Texas Tech 296  301  288       885  +21 

T2  T3  4   TCU 293  304  298       895  +31 
5  5  5   Iowa State 299  299  298       896  +32 
9  T7  6   NC State 304  299  299       902  +38 
8  T7  7   Purdue 303  300  301       904  +40 
7  10  8   Kentucky 301  310  297       908  +44 
6  6  T9   Northwestern  300  300  309       909  +45 

10  9  T9   SMU 305  302  302       909  +45 
11  11  11   Auburn 306  306  304       916  +52 
13  12  12   Michigan 313  310  311       934  +70 
12  14  13   Kent State 312  316  313       941  +77 
14  13  14   Indiana  314  311  317       942  +78 
15  15  15   Nebraska 326  326  310       962  +98 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 293 290 288 871
T2 Stephanie Meadow (2) 73 70 71 214

T5 Emma Talley (3) 73 72 73 218

T9 Hannah Collier (4) 74 72 74 220

T16 Daniela Lendl (5) 78 76 70 224

T25 Jennifer Kirby (1) 73 76 78 227

2 Arkansas 291 296 297 884
1 Emily Tubert (1) 70 70 73 213

T14 Victoria Vela (5) 75 74 74 223

T18 Emma Lavy (3) 75 79 71 225

T34 Gabriela Lopez (2) 73 73 83 229

T50 Regina Plasencia (4) 73 81 79 233

3 Texas Tech 296 301 288 885
T2 Kimberly Kaufman (1) 73 72 69 214

T18 Kimmy Hill (5) 73 75 77 225

T22 Gabriella Dominguez (2) 75 81 70 226

T22 Hannah Arnold (3) 75 79 72 226

T28 Elin Arvidsson (4) 76 75 77 228

4 TCU 293 304 298 895
8 Sanna Nuutinen (3) 73 73 73 219

T12 Alexandra Bonetti (1) 73 75 74 222

T40 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (4) 72 81 78 231

T40 Maria Maymon (5) 75 81 75 231

T45 Katy Cardno (2) 81 75 76 232

5 Iowa State 299 299 298 896
T12 Prima Thammaraks (3) 73 73 76 222

T16 Chonlada Chayanun (4) 79 75 70 224

T18 P. Phuntumabamrung (1) 73 75 77 225

T28 Sasikarn On-Iam (2) 76 76 76 228

T38 Cajsa Persson (5) 77 77 76 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 NC State 304 299 299 902
T5 Augusta James (2) 75 72 71 218

T25 Vivian Tsui (1) 77 77 73 227

T28 Ana Menendez (4) 77 74 77 228

T50 Brittany Marchand (3) 78 76 79 233

T50 Amanda Baker (5) 75 80 78 233

7 Purdue 303 300 301 904
4 Paula Reto (1) 75 70 70 215

T38 Laura Gonzalez (2) 75 79 76 230

T45 Kishi Sinha (3) 77 78 77 232

T50 Margaux Vanmol (5) 76 73 84 233

T64 Aurora Kan (4) 77 81 78 236

8 Kentucky 301 310 297 908
T14 Ashleigh Albrecht (5) 74 77 72 223

T28 Liz Breed (1) 77 74 77 228

T28 Sarah Harris (3) 75 79 74 228

T34 Cylia Damerau (2) 75 80 74 229

T66 Megan Moir (4) 77 80 80 237

T9 Northwestern 300 300 309 909
T5 Kaitlin Park (2) 74 73 71 218

T25 Hana Lee (1) 74 74 79 227

T40 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (5) 77 74 80 231

T57 Devon Brown (3) 75 79 80 234

T72 Lauren Weaver (4) 82 81 79 242

T9 SMU 305 302 302 909
11 Felicia Espericueta (2) 76 72 73 221

T34 Maria Elena Villamil (4) 75 76 78 229

T50 Jennifer Park (1) 79 77 77 233

T59 Alexandra Rossi (5) 81 77 77 235

T64 Melanie White (3) 75 86 75 236

11 Auburn 306 306 304 916
T9 Carlie Yadloczky (2) 72 74 74 220

T22 Marta Sanz (1) 77 75 74 226

T59 Diana Fernandez (3) 80 77 78 235

T59 Alex Harrell (4) 77 80 78 235

83 Nicole Quinn (5) 89 81 90 260
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Michigan 313 310 311 934
T34 Lauren Grogan (2) 75 77 77 229

T40 Linda Luo (1) 78 77 76 231

T68 Alicia Weber (3) 78 75 86 239

T74 Chelsea Pezzola (5) 82 81 80 243

77 Devon Compton (4) 84 83 78 245

13 Kent State 312 316 313 941
T50 Erin Hawe (4) 81 74 78 233

T57 Jennifer Ha (3) 75 78 81 234

T70 Josee Doyon (2) 76 85 79 240

T72 Jackie Yanch (1) 80 79 83 242

T78 Natalie Goodson (5) 85 86 75 246

14 Indiana 314 311 317 942
T45 Kristen Schelling (3) 79 77 76 232

T59 Elizabeth Tong (1) 76 78 81 235

T74 Kate Coons (4) 74 86 83 243

80 Rosie Davies (2) 85 80 82 247

84 Marissa Decola (5) 0 76 78 154

15 Nebraska 326 326 310 962
T59 Katelyn Wright (1) 79 81 75 235

T70 Steffi Neisen (3) 84 82 74 240

76 Cassie Deeg (2) 85 79 80 244

T78 Jackie O'Doherty (5) 80 84 82 246

82 Morgan Smejkal (4) 83 93 81 257
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 Beth Wagner (Iowa State) 73 73 79 225

T28 Beverly Mendoza (Texas Tech) 79 72 77 228

T40 Lindsay McGetrick (NC State) 75 78 78 231

T45 Betsie Johnson (Kentucky) 77 82 73 232

T45 Brooke Beegle (Purdue) 74 79 79 232

T50 Jamie Yun (Auburn) 76 78 79 233

T66 Elizabeth Szokol (Northwestern ) 76 81 80 237

T68 Johanna Tillstrom (Alabama) 81 78 80 239

81 Yugene Lee (Michigan) 85 82 87 254
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  70   70  73       213  -3   
T3 T2   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  73   72  69       214  -2   
2 T2   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  73   70  71       214  -2   

T3 4   Paula Reto  Purdue  75   70  70       215  -1   
T12 T5   Augusta James  NC State  75   72  71       218  +2   
T12 T5   Kaitlin Park  Northwestern  74   73  71       218  +2   
T3 T5   Emma Talley  Alabama  73   72  73       218  +2   
T6 8   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  73   73  73       219  +3   
T6 T9   Hannah Collier  Alabama  74   72  74       220  +4   
T6 T9   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  72   74  74       220  +4   
T14 11   Felicia Espericueta  SMU  76   72  73       221  +5   
T6 T12   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T14 T12   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  73   75  74       222  +6   
T22 T14   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky  74   77  72       223  +7   
T19 T14   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  75   74  74       223  +7   
T37 T16   Daniela Lendl  Alabama  78   76  70       224  +8   
T37 T16   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  79   75  70       224  +8   
T6 T18   Beth Wagner *  Iowa State  73   73  79       225  +9   
T14 T18   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  73   75  77       225  +9   
T37 T18   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  75   79  71       225  +9   
T14 T18   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  73   75  77       225  +9   
T29 T22   Marta Sanz  Auburn  77   75  74       226  +10   
T37 T22   Hannah Arnold  Texas Tech  75   79  72       226  +10   
T55 T22   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  75   81  70       226  +10   
T19 T25   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  73   76  78       227  +11   
T37 T25   Vivian Tsui  NC State  77   77  73       227  +11   
T14 T25   Hana Lee  Northwestern  74   74  79       227  +11   
T22 T28   Elin Arvidsson  Texas Tech  76   75  77       228  +12   
T37 T28   Sarah Harris  Kentucky  75   79  74       228  +12   
T22 T28   Beverly Mendoza *  Texas Tech  79   72  77       228  +12   
T29 T28   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  76   76  76       228  +12   
T22 T28   Ana Menendez  NC State  77   74  77       228  +12   
T22 T28   Liz Breed  Kentucky  77   74  77       228  +12   
T50 T34   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  75   80  74       229  +13   
T6 T34   Gabriela Lopez  Arkansas  73   73  83       229  +13   
T22 T34   Maria Elena Villamil  SMU  75   76  78       229  +13   
T29 T34   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  75   77  77       229  +13   
T37 T38   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  75   79  76       230  +14   
T37 T38   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  77   77  76       230  +14   
T55 T40   Maria Maymon  TCU  75   81  75       231  +15   
T22 T40   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  77   74  80       231  +15   
T32 T40   Kortnie Maxoutopoulis  TCU  72   81  78       231  +15   
T50 T40   Linda Luo  Michigan  78   77  76       231  +15   
T32 T40   Lindsay McGetrick *  NC State  75   78  78       231  +15   

T55 T45   Kristen Schelling  Indiana  79   77  76       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T45   Katy Cardno  TCU  81   75  76       232  +16   
T66 T45   Betsie Johnson *  Kentucky  77   82  73       232  +16   
T50 T45   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  77   78  77       232  +16   
T32 T45   Brooke Beegle *  Purdue  74   79  79       232  +16   
T37 T50   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  73   81  79       233  +17   
T19 T50   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  76   73  84       233  +17   
T50 T50   Amanda Baker  NC State  75   80  78       233  +17   
T37 T50   Brittany Marchand  NC State  78   76  79       233  +17   
T50 T50   Erin Hawe  Kent State  81   74  78       233  +17   
T37 T50   Jamie Yun *  Auburn  76   78  79       233  +17   
T55 T50   Jennifer Park  SMU  79   77  77       233  +17   
T32 T57   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  75   78  81       234  +18   
T37 T57   Devon Brown  Northwestern  75   79  80       234  +18   
T69 T59   Katelyn Wright  Nebraska  79   81  75       235  +19   
T60 T59   Diana Fernandez  Auburn  80   77  78       235  +19   
T64 T59   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  81   77  77       235  +19   
T60 T59   Alex Harrell  Auburn  77   80  78       235  +19   
T37 T59   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  76   78  81       235  +19   
T64 T64   Aurora Kan  Purdue  77   81  78       236  +20   
T71 T64   Melanie White  SMU  75   86  75       236  +20   
T60 T66   Megan Moir  Kentucky  77   80  80       237  +21   
T60 T66   Elizabeth Szokol *  Northwestern  76   81  80       237  +21   
T32 T68   Alicia Weber  Michigan  78   75  86       239  +23   
T66 T68   Johanna Tillstrom *  Alabama  81   78  80       239  +23   
T71 T70   Josee Doyon  Kent State  76   85  79       240  +24   
78 T70   Steffi Neisen  Nebraska  84   82  74       240  +24   

T73 T72   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  82   81  79       242  +26   
T66 T72   Jackie Yanch  Kent State  80   79  83       242  +26   
T69 T74   Kate Coons  Indiana  74   86  83       243  +27   
T73 T74   Chelsea Pezzola  Michigan  82   81  80       243  +27   
T75 76   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  85   79  80       244  +28   
T79 77   Devon Compton  Michigan  84   83  78       245  +29   
T75 T78   Jackie O'Doherty  Nebraska  80   84  82       246  +30   
82 T78   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  85   86  75       246  +30   
77 80   Rosie Davies  Indiana  85   80  82       247  +31   

T79 81   Yugene Lee *  Michigan  85   82  87       254  +38   
83 82   Morgan Smejkal  Nebraska  83   93  81       257  +41   
81 83   Nicole Quinn  Auburn  89   81  90       260  +44   
84 -    Marissa Decola  Indiana  A   76  78       -     -      
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Tournament Tees 76.86 83

2 Women's Tournament Tees 77.45 84

3 Women's Tournament Tees 76.93 84

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Tournament Tees 77.08 251

 

Rio Mar Country Club - River Course: Women's Tournament Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 410     5 55 23 1   

2 4 388     4 43 29 7 1 

3 3 132     5 58 16 3 2 

4 5 491   2 15 56 11     

5 4 311     8 58 14 3 1 

6 4 350     3 43 30 4 4 

7 3 162     6 51 15 10 2 

8 5 506     12 40 22 10   

9 4 378     2 38 36 6 2 

10 3 177     18 52 12 2   

11 5 453     13 58 11 2   

12 4 358     3 55 21 3 2 

13 4 289     10 61 11 2   

14 3 153     9 60 11 4   

15 5 520     11 54 17 2   

16 4 369     8 49 15 10 2 

17 4 377     3 41 30 6 4 

18 4 367     10 52 18 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 378 +0.62 

17 4 377 +0.62 

6 4 350 +0.56 

2 4 388 +0.50 

7 3 162 +0.42 

16 4 369 +0.39 

12 4 358 +0.38 

8 5 506 +0.36 

3 3 132 +0.27 

1 4 410 +0.24 

18 4 367 +0.19 

5 4 311 +0.18 

14 3 153 +0.12 

15 5 520 +0.12 

13 4 289 +0.06 

11 5 453 +0.02 

10 3 177 -0.02 

4 5 491 -0.10 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 12 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 377 +0.77 

16 4 369 +0.63 

7 3 162 +0.52 

1 4 410 +0.51 

8 5 506 +0.47 

2 4 388 +0.45 

9 4 378 +0.40 

6 4 350 +0.35 

5 4 311 +0.24 

3 3 132 +0.20 

14 3 153 +0.17 

10 3 177 +0.12 

18 4 367 +0.12 

12 4 358 +0.05 

13 4 289 +0.00 

11 5 453 -0.01 

4 5 491 -0.02 

15 5 520 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 377 +0.67 

7 3 162 +0.57 

1 4 410 +0.52 

16 4 369 +0.52 

2 4 388 +0.50 

6 4 350 +0.45 

9 4 378 +0.43 

12 4 358 +0.40 

3 3 132 +0.35 

8 5 506 +0.32 

5 4 311 +0.31 

18 4 367 +0.30 

4 5 491 +0.12 

14 3 153 +0.02 

11 5 453 +0.01 

15 5 520 -0.01 

10 3 177 -0.01 

13 4 289 -0.02 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 378 +0.62 

17 4 377 +0.62 

6 4 350 +0.56 

2 4 388 +0.50 

7 3 162 +0.42 

16 4 369 +0.39 

12 4 358 +0.38 

8 5 506 +0.36 

3 3 132 +0.27 

1 4 410 +0.24 

18 4 367 +0.19 

5 4 311 +0.18 

14 3 153 +0.12 

15 5 520 +0.12 

13 4 289 +0.06 

11 5 453 +0.02 

10 3 177 -0.02 

4 5 491 -0.10 
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Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 12 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 410     8 142 89 11 1 

2 4 388     10 137 83 16 5 

3 3 132     27 154 50 15 5 

4 5 491   2 42 167 35 4 1 

5 4 311     24 162 49 12 4 

6 4 350     19 130 80 14 8 

7 3 162     14 141 62 26 8 

8 5 506     31 126 66 25 3 

9 4 378     7 135 93 13 3 

10 3 177   1 36 177 30 6 1 

11 5 453   1 46 164 31 8 1 

12 4 358     16 168 52 13 2 

13 4 289     38 178 30 4 1 

14 3 153     24 184 36 7   

15 5 520     47 160 41 2 1 

16 4 369     13 142 56 34 6 

17 4 377     8 112 94 26 11 

18 4 367     30 154 55 11 1 
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Lady Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Country Club - River Course

Rio Grande, PR
Women's Tournament Tees 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 12 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4084&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
A. Albrecht Kentucky 2.83 -2 
S. Meadow Alabama 2.83 -2 
H. Collier Alabama 2.83 -2 
L. Breed Kentucky 2.83 -2 
V. Tsui NC State 2.83 -2 
A. James NC State 2.92 -1 
K. Park N'western 2.92 -1 
E. Lavy Arkansas 2.92 -1 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 2.92 -1 
P. Reto Purdue 2.92 -1 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 2.92 -1 
B. Mendoza Texas Tech 2.92 -1 
E. Talley Alabama 2.92 -1 
K. Cardno TCU 3.00 E 
B. Wagner Iowa State 3.00 E 
J. Doyon Kent St 3.00 E 
A. Rossi SMU 3.00 E 
K. Wright Nebraska 3.00 E 
S. On-Iam Iowa State 3.08 +1 
A. Bonetti TCU 3.08 +1 
E. Tubert Arkansas 3.08 +1 
M. Maymon TCU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.00 E 
S. Nuutinen TCU 4.03 +1 
F. Espericueta SMU 4.07 +2 
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 4.07 +2 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.10 +3 
D. Lendl Alabama 4.10 +3 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 4.10 +3 
B. Wagner Iowa State 4.10 +3 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 4.10 +3 
E. Talley Alabama 4.10 +3 
H. Arnold Texas Tech 4.13 +4 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 4.17 +5 
P. Reto Purdue 4.17 +5 
E. Arvidsson Texas Tech 4.17 +5 
C. Damerau Kentucky 4.17 +5 
H. Lee N'western 4.20 +6 
H. Collier Alabama 4.20 +6 
A. James NC State 4.20 +6 
L. Grogan Michigan 4.23 +7 
A. Menendez NC State 4.23 +7 
V. Vela Arkansas 4.23 +7 
K. Hill Texas Tech 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Reto Purdue 4.58 -5 
A. Bonetti TCU 4.58 -5 
K. Park N'western 4.58 -5 
A. Menendez NC State 4.67 -4 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.67 -4 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.67 -4 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 4.67 -4 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 4.75 -3 
A. James NC State 4.75 -3 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.75 -3 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 4.75 -3 
C. Persson Iowa State 4.75 -3 
B. Beegle Purdue 4.83 -2 
M. Sanz Auburn 4.83 -2 
M. Villamil SMU 4.83 -2 
E. Hawe Kent St 4.83 -2 
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.83 -2 
B. Mendoza Texas Tech 4.92 -1 
V. Vela Arkansas 4.92 -1 
D. Fernandez Auburn 4.92 -1 
S. Harris Kentucky 4.92 -1 
C. Chayanun Iowa State 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 1
P. Reto Purdue 1
V. Tsui NC State 1
R. Plasencia Arkansas 1

Birdies 
E. Talley Alabama 11
S. Meadow Alabama 10
A. Menendez NC State 10
A. Bonetti TCU 9
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 9
E. Tubert Arkansas 9
A. James NC State 9
K. Park N'western 9
H. Collier Alabama 9
C. Yadloczky Auburn 9
J. Kirby Alabama 9
P. Reto Purdue 8
C. Damerau Kentucky 8
H. Lee N'western 8
E. Hawe Kent St 8
B. Beegle Purdue 8
G. Lopez Arkansas 7
C. Chayanun Iowa State 7
L. Breed Kentucky 7
S. Nuutinen TCU 7
D. Fernandez Auburn 6
M. Sanz Auburn 6

Pars 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 46
D. Lendl Alabama 41
P. Reto Purdue 40
E. Tubert Arkansas 39
S. On-Iam Iowa State 38
S. Nuutinen TCU 38
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 38
F. Espericueta SMU 38
E. Lavy Arkansas 37
S. Harris Kentucky 37
J. Park SMU 37
B. Wagner Iowa State 36
V. Vela Arkansas 36
B. Mendoza Texas Tech 36
H. Arnold Texas Tech 36
S. Meadow Alabama 36
L. Grogan Michigan 36
L. Luo Michigan 36
A. James NC State 35
C. Chayanun Iowa State 35
J. Ha Kent St 35
M. Sanz Auburn 35
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